139
Single handed operated, compact,
high flow rate versatile Quick Connectors
H A M - L E T  Q L  S E R I E S  C O N N E C TO R S
140
mmin
Series
mmmmin

12
143QL SERIES CONNECTOR
How to Order:*
Series
21QL
Examples:  21QL - L - SS - 1/4 -P- S - R - E - K
* Overall lengh of Assembeled Quick-Lok - Use the following formula:
  Overall lengh = L + L1 - 13.6
Single shut-Off
Brass BodyMaterial Stainless Steel Body
Back body
Valve body
Sleeve
Valve
Spring
Locking Balls / Pins
Seals
Plug
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
AISI 301
AISI 420
Buna N
Brass
St.St. 316
St.St. 316 TI
St.St. 316 TI
St.St. 316 TI
AISI 316 TI
AISI 316
Viton
AISI 316 TI
5. Materials: Non Plated Brass and 316 Stainless Steel.
Flow-chart air
6 bar inlet pressure
0,0
0,2
0,4
0,6
0,8
1,0
1,2
0 200 600 1000
Flow-rate in l/min
P
re
ss
ur
e
dr
op
 in
 b
ar
400 800
Versions/special equipment (in part not for all versions, others upon
request):